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SF Global HCM Academy & Admin
Training Schedule

(Q1 & Q2 2016)

The SuccessFactors Global HCM Training Schedule makes it easy to locate and enroll into the 
Academy or Admin/Power User training that suits you. Select your course from the Table of
Contents, view the available times/dates, and enroll using the directions in How to Register.
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How to Register
All registrations are now being taken at: http://training.sap.com.
For instructions on how to get started using the SAP Learning Hub, please click HERE. 
SAP employees must follow the internal registration guide available HERE.
For more information or additional assistance, please visit the Help Center.

http://training.sap.com/
http://smarturl.it/CustomerUserGuide
http://smarturl.it/SFInternalReg
http://smarturl.it/SAP_Help_Center


Academy Training
Foundations of SuccessFactors HCM
Start Date End Date

Course Code: THR80
Start/End Time (EST) Host Country

3/14/2016
1/18/2016
2/15/2016
3/28/2016
4/11/2016
4/18/2016
5/2/2016
5/23/2016
6/6/2016
6/27/2016
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3/18/2016
1/22/2016
2/19/2016
4/1/2016
4/15/2016
4/22/2016
5/6/2016
5/27/2016
6/10/2016
7/1/2016

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

UK
UK
UK
UK
US
UK
UK
US
UK
US

SuccessFactors Employee Central Academy Course Code: THR81

SuccessFactors Performance & Goals Academy Course Code: THR82

SuccessFactors Recruiting Management Academy Course Code: THR83

SuccessFactors Recruiting Marketing Academy Course Code: THR84

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
2/8/2016 2/24/2016 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM US
2/29/2016 3/16/2016 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM US
3/6/2016 3/22/2016 9:00 PM - 1:00 AM PHL
4/4/2016
4/25/2016
5/15/2016
6/6/2016

4/20/2016
5/11/2016
5/31/2016
6/22/2016

10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
4:00 AM - 8:00 AM
10:00 PM - 2:00 AM
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

US
UK
PHL
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
2/8/2016
4/11/2016
5/9/2016
6/6/2016

2/26/2016
4/29/2016
5/27/2016
6/24/2016

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

US
US
UK
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
3/14/2016
4/4/2016
6/6/2016

3/20/2016
4/19/2016
6/21/2016

4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 AM - 7:00 AM

UK
US
UK

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
2/29/2016
4/25/2016
5/23/2016
6/13/2016

3/4/2016
4/29/2016
5/27/2016
6/17/2016

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

US
UK
US
US



SuccessFactors Succession Academy
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Course Code: THR85

SuccessFactors Compensation Academy Course Code: THR86

SuccessFactors Variable Pay Academy Course Code: THR87

SuccessFactors Learning Academy Course Code: THR88

SuccessFactors Workforce Analytics & Planning Academy Course Code: THR89

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
2/15/2016 2/26/2016 11:00 AM - 2:30 PM US
3/7/2016
4/18/2016
5/16/2016
6/20/2016

3/18/2016
4/29/2016
5/27/2016
7/1/2016

8:00 AM - 11:30 AM
10:00 AM - 1:30 PM
8:00 AM - 11:30 AM
4:00 AM - 7:30 AM

UK
US
UK
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
4/4/2016
6/6/2016

4/14/2016
6/16/2016

4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

UK
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
3/14/2016
5/9/2016

3/24/2016
5/19/2016

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

US
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
2/14/2016 3/1/2016 9:00 PM - 1:00 AM PHL
3/14/2016
4/11/2016
5/2/2016
6/6/2016

3/30/2016
4/27/2016
5/18/2016
6/22/2016

12:00 PM - 4:00 PM
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
7:00 AM - 11:00 AM
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

US
US
UK
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
2/22/2016
5/2/2016

2/26/2016
5/6/2016

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

US
US

SAP Jam Academy Course Code: THR90

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
4/4/2016 4/7/2016 10:00 AM - 1:30 PM US



SuccessFactors Onboarding Academy
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Course Code: THR91

Career Development Planning Academy Course Code: THR95

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
3/9/2016
4/11/2016
5/2/2016
5/31/2016

3/18/2016
4/20/2016
5/12/2016
6/10/2016

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
4:00 AM - 7:00 AM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
8:00 AM - 11:00 AM

US
UK
US
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
3/21/2016
5/16/2016

3/25/2016
5/20/2016

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

US
US



Admin Training / Power Users
Introduction to LMS Report Designer
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Course Code: HR868

Working Smarter: New LMS Administrator Course Code: HR869

SuccessFactors Foundations and Standard Reporting Course Code: HR805

Goal and Performance Management Course Code: HR827

Introduction to Online Report Designer Course Code: HR885

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
3/7/2016
4/4/2016
5/9/2016
6/6/2016

3/10/2016
4/7/2016
5/12/2016
6/9/2016

12:00 PM - 4:00 PM
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

US
US
US
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
2/22/2016 2/26/2016 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM US
3/7/2016 3/11/2016 11:00 AM - 4:00 PM US
3/21/2016
4/4/2016
5/2/2016
6/6/2016

3/25/2016
4/8/2016
5/6/2016
6/10/2016

7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
11:00 AM - 4:00 PM
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

UK
US
US
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
3/21/2016 3/23/2016 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM US
2/22/2016
4/4/2016
5/16/2016
5/23/2016
6/20/2016

2/24/2016
4/6/2016
5/18/2016
5/25/2016
6/22/2016

4:00 AM - 9:00 AM
4:00 AM - 9:00 AM
11:00 AM - 4:00 PM
4:00 AM - 9:00 AM
11:00 AM - 4:00 PM

PHL
UK
US
UK
US

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
2/29/2016 3/3/2016 4:00 AM - 9:00 AM PHL
3/28/2016 3/31/2016 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM US
4/25/2016
5/9/2016
6/13/2016

4/28/2016
5/12/2016
6/16/2016

4:00 AM - 9:00 AM
11:00 AM - 4:00 PM
4:00 AM - 9:00 AM

UK
US
UK

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country
3/24/2016
4/21/2016
5/13/2016
6/10/2016

3/24/2016
4/21/2016
5/13/2016
6/10/2016

12:00 PM - 5:00 PM
11:00 AM - 4:00 PM
7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

US
US
UK
US
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