

SF Global HCM Academy & Admin Training Schedule (Q1 & Q2 2016)

The SuccessFactors Global HCM Training Schedule makes it easy to locate and enroll into the Academy or Admin/Power User training that suits you. Select your course from the *Table of Contents*, view the available times/dates, and enroll using the directions in *How to Register*.

Table of Contents

Academy Training

THR80	Foundations of SuccessFactors HCM
THR81	SuccessFactors Employee Central Academy
THR82	SuccessFactors Performance and Goals Academy
THR83	SuccessFactors Recruiting Management Academy
THR84	SuccessFactors Recruiting Marketing Academy
THR85	SuccessFactors Succession Academy
THR86	SuccessFactors Compensation Academy
THR87	SuccessFactors Variable Pay Academy
THR88	SuccessFactors Learning Academy
THR89	SuccessFactors Workforce Analytics and Planning Academy
THR90	SAP Jam Academy
THR91	SuccessFactors Onboarding Academy
THR95	Career Development Planning Academy
	Admin Training / Power Users
HR868	Introduction to LMS Report Designer
HR869	Working Smarter: New LMS Administrator
HR805	SuccessFactors Foundations and Standard Reporting
HR827	Goal and Performance Management
HR885	Introduction to Online Report Designer

How to Register

All registrations are now being taken at: <u>http://training.sap.com.</u> For instructions on how to get started using the SAP Learning Hub, please click <u>HERE</u>. SAP employees must follow the internal registration guide available <u>HERE</u>. For more information or additional assistance, please visit the <u>Help Center</u>.



Academy Training

Foundations of SuccessFactors HCM

Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
3/14/2016	3/18/2016	8:00 AM - 11:00 AM	UK
1/18/2016	1/22/2016	8:00 AM - 11:00 AM	UK
2/15/2016	2/19/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
3/28/2016	4/1/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
4/11/2016	4/15/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
4/18/2016	4/22/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
5/2/2016	5/6/2016	8:00 AM - 11:00 AM	UK
5/23/2016	5/27/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
6/6/2016	6/10/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
6/27/2016	7/1/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US

SuccessFactors Employee Central Academy

Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country	
2/8/2016	2/24/2016	10:00 AM - 2:00 PM	US	
2/29/2016	3/16/2016	7:00 AM - 11:00 AM	US	
3/6/2016	3/22/2016	9:00 PM - 1:00 AM	PHL	
4/4/2016	4/20/2016	10:00 AM - 2:00 PM	US	
4/25/2016	5/11/2016	4:00 AM - 8:00 AM	UK	
5/15/2016	5/31/2016	10:00 PM - 2:00 AM	PHL	
6/6/2016	6/22/2016	10:00 AM - 2:00 PM	US	

SuccessFactors Performance & Goals Academy

SuccessFactors Performance & Goals Academy			Course Code: THR82
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
2/8/2016	2/26/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
4/11/2016	4/29/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
5/9/2016	5/27/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
6/6/2016	6/24/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US

SuccessFactors Recruiting Management Academy

SuccessFactors Recruiting Management Academy			Course Code: THR83
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
3/14/2016	3/20/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
4/4/2016	4/19/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
6/6/2016	6/21/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK

Start Date End Date Start/End Time (EST) Host Country 2/29/2016 3/4/2016 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM US 4/25/2016 4/29/2016 4:00 AM - 7:00 AM UK	SuccessFactors Recruiting Marketing Academy			Course Code: THR84
4/25/2016 4/29/2016 4:00 AM - 7:00 AM UK	Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	
	2/29/2016	3/4/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
	4/25/2016	4/29/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
5/23/2016 5/27/2016 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM US	5/23/2016	5/27/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
6/13/2016 6/17/2016 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM US	6/13/2016	6/17/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US

successfactors"

An SAP Company

© 2015 All rights reserved. Execution is the Difference™

Course Code: THR80

Course Code: THR81

SuccessFactors	Succession	Academy
Juccessiactors	Juccession	Acauciny

Course	Codo	TUDOC
Course	coue.	THROJ

SUCCESSFACLOIS	Succession Acader	TIY	Course Code: THR85
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
2/15/2016	2/26/2016	11:00 AM - 2:30 PM	US
3/7/2016	3/18/2016	8:00 AM - 11:30 AM	UK
4/18/2016	4/29/2016	10:00 AM - 1:30 PM	US
5/16/2016	5/27/2016	8:00 AM - 11:30 AM	UK
6/20/2016	7/1/2016	4:00 AM - 7:30 AM	US
SuccessFactors	Compensation Aca	idemy	Course Code: THR86
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
4/4/2016	4/14/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
6/6/2016	6/16/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
SuccessFactors	Variable Pay Acade	emy	Course Code: THR87
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
3/14/2016	3/24/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
5/9/2016	5/19/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
SuccessFactors	Learning Academy		Course Code: THR88
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
		0.00 514 4.00 414	
2/14/2016	3/1/2016	9:00 PM - 1:00 AM	PHL
2/14/2016 3/14/2016	3/1/2016 3/30/2016	9:00 PM - 1:00 AM 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM	PHL US
3/14/2016	3/30/2016	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM	US
3/14/2016 4/11/2016	3/30/2016 4/27/2016	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM	US US
3/14/2016 4/11/2016 5/2/2016 6/6/2016	3/30/2016 4/27/2016 5/18/2016 6/22/2016	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM	US US UK US
3/14/2016 4/11/2016 5/2/2016 6/6/2016	3/30/2016 4/27/2016 5/18/2016 6/22/2016	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM	US US UK US
3/14/2016 4/11/2016 5/2/2016 6/6/2016 SuccessFactors	3/30/2016 4/27/2016 5/18/2016 6/22/2016 Workforce Analyti	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM cs & Planning Academy	US US UK US Course Code: THR89
3/14/2016 4/11/2016 5/2/2016 6/6/2016 SuccessFactors Start Date	3/30/2016 4/27/2016 5/18/2016 6/22/2016 Workforce Analyti End Date	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM cs & Planning Academy Start/End Time (EST)	US US UK US <u>Course Code: THR89</u> Host Country
3/14/2016 4/11/2016 5/2/2016 6/6/2016 SuccessFactors Start Date 2/22/2016	3/30/2016 4/27/2016 5/18/2016 6/22/2016 Workforce Analyti End Date 2/26/2016 5/6/2016	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM cs & Planning Academy Start/End Time (EST) 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US US UK US <u>Course Code: THR89</u> Host Country US US
3/14/2016 4/11/2016 5/2/2016 6/6/2016 SuccessFactors Start Date 2/22/2016 5/2/2016	3/30/2016 4/27/2016 5/18/2016 6/22/2016 Workforce Analyti End Date 2/26/2016 5/6/2016	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM cs & Planning Academy Start/End Time (EST) 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US US UK US <u>Course Code: THR89</u> Host Country US
3/14/2016 4/11/2016 5/2/2016 6/6/2016 SuccessFactors Start Date 2/22/2016 5/2/2016 SAP Jam Acade	3/30/2016 4/27/2016 5/18/2016 6/22/2016 Workforce Analyti End Date 2/26/2016 5/6/2016	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM cs & Planning Academy Start/End Time (EST) 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US US UK US Course Code: THR89 Host Country US US Course Code: THR90



SuccessFactors Onboarding Academy

Course Code: THR91

	•	•	
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
3/9/2016	3/18/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
4/11/2016	4/20/2016	4:00 AM - 7:00 AM	UK
5/2/2016	5/12/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
5/31/2016	6/10/2016	8:00 AM - 11:00 AM	US

Career Development Planning Academy			Course Code: THR95
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
3/21/2016	3/25/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
5/16/2016	5/20/2016	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US



Admin Training / Power Users

Introduction to LMS Report Designer			Course Code: HR868
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
3/7/2016	3/10/2016	12:00 PM - 4:00 PM	US
4/4/2016	4/7/2016	10:00 AM - 2:00 PM	US
5/9/2016	5/12/2016	10:00 AM - 2:00 PM	US
6/6/2016	6/9/2016	9:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US

Working Smarter: New LMS Administrator			Course Code: HR869
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
2/22/2016	2/26/2016	8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
3/7/2016	3/11/2016	11:00 AM - 4:00 PM	US
3/21/2016	3/25/2016	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	UK
4/4/2016	4/8/2016	11:00 AM - 4:00 PM	US
5/2/2016	5/6/2016	8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	US
6/6/2016	6/10/2016	10:00 AM - 3:00 PM	US

SuccessFactors Foundations and Standard Reporting			Course Code: HR805
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
3/21/2016	3/23/2016	12:00 PM - 5:00 PM	US
2/22/2016	2/24/2016	4:00 AM - 9:00 AM	PHL
4/4/2016	4/6/2016	4:00 AM - 9:00 AM	UK
5/16/2016	5/18/2016	11:00 AM - 4:00 PM	US
5/23/2016	5/25/2016	4:00 AM - 9:00 AM	UK
6/20/2016	6/22/2016	11:00 AM - 4:00 PM	US

Goal and Performance Management

	0		
Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country
2/29/2016	3/3/2016	4:00 AM - 9:00 AM	PHL
3/28/2016	3/31/2016	12:00 PM - 5:00 PM	US
4/25/2016	4/28/2016	4:00 AM - 9:00 AM	UK
5/9/2016	5/12/2016	11:00 AM - 4:00 PM	US
6/13/2016	6/16/2016	4:00 AM - 9:00 AM	UK

Introduction to Online Report Designer

Start Date	End Date	Start/End Time (EST)	Host Country	
3/24/2016	3/24/2016	12:00 PM - 5:00 PM	US	
4/21/2016	4/21/2016	11:00 AM - 4:00 PM	US	
5/13/2016	5/13/2016	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	UK	
6/10/2016	6/10/2016	10:00 AM - 3:00 PM	US	

successfactors"

An SAP Company

© 2015 All rights reserved. Execution is the Difference™

Course Code: HR827

Course Code: HR885